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Status



Nordic Cluster

Name



Coordinator Martin Kragh

Jardar Ostbo

Chris Prebensen

Kate Hansen Bundt

Tor Bukkvoll

Henning-Andre Sogaard

Kristen Ven Bruusgard

Henrik O Breitenbauch

Niels Poulsen

Jeppe Plenge

Claus Mathiesen

Katri Pynnoniemi

Ian Robertson

Pauli Jarvenpaa

Andras Racz



Email address

Martin.Kragh@ui.se

jardar.ostbo@gmail.com

chris@dnak.org

bundt@dnak.org

tor.bukkvoll@ffi.no

henning-andre.sogaard@ffi.no

kvbruusgaard@ifs.mil.no



hob@ifs.ku.dk

imk-ch@fak.dk

imk-05@fak.dk

isk-ss02@fak.dk

katri.pynnoniemi@fiia.fi

wgconsulting@protonmail.com

pauli.jarvenpaa@defmin.fi

andras.racz@gmail.com



Mobile No.












        

  


      Download Nordic Clusters

        


        Nordic Clusters.pdf (PDF, 59.98 KB)

        

        Download PDF


        

    


  




        
  Share this file on social networks

  

  

  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
  
  







        
  
  Link to this page

  


  Permanent link

    Use the permanent link to the download page to share your document on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, or directly with a contact by e-Mail, Messenger, Whatsapp, Line..


  
  
  Copy link
  

  

  
      


      Short link

      Use the short link to share your document on Twitter or by text message (SMS)


      
        
          
          Copy link
        

      
      

  


  HTML Code

    Copy the following HTML code to share your document on a Website or Blog


  
  
    PDF Document Nordic Clusters.pdf
    Copy code
  

  
  



  QR Code to this page

    

      

      


      
  

  
  




This file has been shared publicly by a user of PDF Archive.

Document ID: 0001900192.

 Report illicit content





      

    

  













  
  
    
      
        
          
        

        
          2023 · 
          Legal notice · 
          Terms of use

          Privacy policy / GDPR ·

          Privacy settings ·

          Contact
          

          Report illicit content · 
          FR · 
          EN
        

      

    

  





















    